
20 min.

LINK

F

F-1

F-2

F-7

F-6

F-3

F-3

F-4

              LINK
        F - 1200 / 380 / 600  [mm]

F-4

F-5

F-5

MAX 35kg

aslavikova
Obdélník

aslavikova
Obdélník



2 LINK

U

R

U
U

R

109876543210

B

8x32                              x28

R

H=15                            x20

U

x20

Z

x20

G2

x4

aslavikova
Obdélník

aslavikova
Tužka



3LINK

F1/6 F2/6

F3/6

F4/6

F5/6

F6/6

U U

U U

Z

Z Z

Z Z

B

B

R

R R

R R

2x 2x

2x

G2

F-1 F-2

F-1 F-2

F-2

F-1

F-6 F-7

F-7

F-6

F-3

F-3

F-3

F-3

F-4

F-4

F-4

F-4

F-5

F-5

F-5

F-5

B B

B

F-1

F-2

aslavikova
Obdélník

aslavikova
Tužka


